BLDC Motor Controller Catalog
www.bldc.com sales@bldc.com +86 773-280-9002 Global Shipping
Catalog
BLDC-BD50 24V-60V BLDC Motor Controller .................................................................................................................................... 1
BLDC-BD100 24V-60V BLDC Motor Controller .................................................................................................................................. 2
BLDC-BLD120A 12V-30V BLDC Motor Controller .............................................................................................................................. 3
BLDC-BLD300 18V-56V BLDC Motor Controller ................................................................................................................................ 4
BLDC-BLD750 18V-52V BLDC Motor Controller ................................................................................................................................ 5
BLDC-KVD2412N 9V-32V BLDC Motor Controller ............................................................................................................................. 6
BLDC-KBL/BLDC-KEB BLDC Motor Controller .................................................................................................................................... 7
BLDC-ESC-503 50A 3-12S Electronic Speed Controller ...................................................................................................................... 8
BLDC-ESC-603 60A 3-12S Electronic Speed Controller ...................................................................................................................... 9
BLDC-ESC-704 70A 4-12S Electronic Speed Controller .................................................................................................................... 10
BLDC-ESC-1004 100A 4-12S Electronic Speed Controller ................................................................................................................ 11
BLDC-ESC-200A 200A 3-16S Electronic Speed Controller ................................................................................................................12
BLDC-EVC-3 3kW BLDC Motor Controller ....................................................................................................................................... 13
BLDC-EVC-5 5kW BLDC Motor Controller ....................................................................................................................................... 14
BLDC-EVC-10 10kW BLDC Motor Controller ................................................................................................................................... 15
BLDC-EVC-20 20kW BLDC Motor Controller ................................................................................................................................... 16
www.bldc.com sales@bldc.com +86 773-280-9002 Global Shipping1
BLDC-BD50 24V-60V BLDC Motor Controller

Overload Duration: 30~1s (at 150%
Rated)
External Temperature
Sensor
Customizable
ntc=mf52-103f-3435-55l
Control Method Torque Loop (Open Loop) Speed Loop
(Close Loop)
Acceleration
and Deceleration
Times
0.5-16s Motor Without Load
Overheating
Protection Inside the Driver: +85℃
Applicable BLDC Motors
 500W BLDC Motor - 24V/48V (SKU: BLDC-80-500W)
 450W BLDC Gear Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B450W)
 750W BLDC Gear Motor - 24V/36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B750W)
 450W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W450)
 600W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 36V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W600)
 750W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 36V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W750)
 450W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P450)
 600W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 36V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P600)
Note*
 RS485 (Modbus RTU) and CAN Bus cannot be used at
the same time.
 VRM and PWM cannot be used at the same time.

Baud Rate: 125/250/500 kbps
Load
150% of Rated Current
Overload Duration: 30~1s (at 150%
Rated)
External Temperature
Sensor
Customizable
ntc=mf52-103f-3435-55l
Control Method Torque Loop (Open Loop) Speed Loop
(Close Loop)
Acceleration
and Deceleration Times 0.5-16s Motor Without Load
Overheating Protection Inside the Driver: +85℃
Applicable BLDC Motors
 350W BLDC Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-86-350W)
 600W BLDC Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-110-600W)
 750W BLDC Motor - 24V/36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-80-750W)
 1000W BLDC Motor - 24V/36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-110-1000W)
 1500W BLDC Motor - 36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-110-1500W)
 1900W BLDC Motor - 48V/72V (SKU: BLDC-110-1900W)
 600W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W600)
 750W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W750)
 2000W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W2000)
 150W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P150)
 200W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P200)
 300W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P300)
 450W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P450)
 600W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P600)
 1000W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 24V/36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P1000)
 1500W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P1500)
 2000W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - N48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P2000)
Note*
 RS485 (Modbus RTU) and CAN Bus cannot be used at
the same time.
 VRM and PWM cannot be used at the same time.
www.bldc.com sales@bldc.com +86 773-280-9002 Global Shipping3
BLDC-BLD120A 12V-30V BLDC Motor Controller
Specification Dimension (Unit: mm)
Features
Model BLDC-BLD120A
Power Supply 12V~30V DC
Typical Power 24V DC
Output Current 8A
Over Voltage Protection 5V
Under Voltage Protection 20mA
External Potentiometer 10KΩ
Input Analog Voltage 5V DC
Speed Control Range 20000rpm
Applicable BLDC Motors
 50W BLDC Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-60-50W)
 100W BLDC Gear Motor - 36V (SKU: BLDC-57-100W)
 30W BLDC Gear Motor - 12V/24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B30W)
 50W BLDC Gear Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B50W)
 90W BLDC Gear Motor - 48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B90W)
 50W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 36V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W50)
 Flexible Speed Control: This BLDC Motor Controller enables
precise speed adjustment via external analog or PWM signals,
offering smooth acceleration and deceleration settings.
 Compact and Powerful: Designed to drive motors up to 120W,

BLDC-BLD300 18V-56V BLDC Motor Controller
Specification Dimension (Unit: mm)
Features
Model BLDC-BLD300
Power Supply 18V~56V DC
Typical Power 48V DC
Output Current 15A
Over Voltage Protection 5V
Under Voltage Protection 12mA
External Potentiometer 10KΩ
Input Analog Voltage 5V DC
Speed Control Range 20000rpm
Applicable BLDC Motors
 50W BLDC Motor - 12V/24V (SKU: BLDC-60-50W)
 100W BLDC Motor - 24V/48V (SKU: BLDC-57-100W)
 200W BLDC Motor - 36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-86-200W)
 50W BLDC Gear Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B50W)
 90W BLDC Gear Motor - 12V/24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B90W)
 150W BLDC Gear Motor - 48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B150W)
 200W BLDC Gear Motor - 48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B200W)
 300W BLDC Gear Motor - 48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B300W)
 50W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W50)
 100W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 12V/24V36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W100)
 150W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 24V36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W150)
 200W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 24V36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W200)
 300W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W300)
 750W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W750)
 100W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 12V/24V36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P100)
 150W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 24V36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P150)
 200W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 24V36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P200)
 300W BLDC Planetary Gear Motor - 48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-P300)
 Flexible Speed Control: This BLDC Motor Controller enables

Specification Dimension (Unit: mm)
Features
Model BLDC-BLD750
Power Supply 18V~52V DC
Typical Power 48V DC
Rated Current 25A
Output Current 25A
Over Voltage Protection 5V
Under Voltage Protection 12mA
External Potentiometer 10KΩ
Input Analog Voltage 5 VDC
Speed Control Range 20000rpm
Applicable BLDC Motors
 100W BLDC Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-57-100W)
 200W BLDC Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-86-200W)
 250W BLDC Motor - 24V/36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-86-250W)
 300W BLDC Motor - 24V/48V (SKU: BLDC-86-300W)
 350W BLDC Motor - 24V/36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-86-350W)
 400W BLDC Motor - 24V/48V (SKU: BLDC-80-400W)
 600W BLDC Motor - 36V/48V (SKU: BLDC-110-600W)
 300W BLDC Gear Motor - 24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B300W)
 450W BLDC Gear Motor - 48V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B450W)
 50W BLDC Worm Gear Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-W50)

B+
Standard Throttle Input
0-5 Volts (3-wire resistive pot), 1-4 Volts
(hall active throttle)
Throttle Input
0-5 Volts, can use 3-wire pot to produce
0-5V signal
Full Power Operating
Temperature Range
0°C to 70°C (MOSFET temperature)
Operating Temperature
Range
-40°C to 100°C (MOSFET temperature)
Max Battery Current Configurable
Applicable BLDC Motors
 150W BLDC Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-60-150W)
 200W BLDC Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-86-200W)
 250W BLDC Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-86-250W)
 300W BLDC Gear Motor - 12V (SKU: BLDC-86-300W)
 150W BLDC Gear Motor - 12V/24V (SKU: BLDC-GEAR-B150W)

Continuous Phase
Current Limit
5-50A (according to the model)
Maximum Battery
Current
Configurable
Size 200*146*62mm
Weight
For 400W to 750Wmotor: 2 kg
For 1kW to 3kW motor: 2.5-4 kg
For 4kW to 6kW motor: 5-7 kg
For 7kW to 9kW motor: 8-10 kg
For 10kW to 12Wmotor: 11-13 kg
For 13kW to 15kWmotor: 14-17 kg
Applicable BLDC Motors
 1300W BLDC Motor - 24V/48V (SKU: BLDC-110-1300W)
 1900W BLDC Motor - 24V/96V (SKU: BLDC-110-1900W)
 2000W BLDC Motor - 24V/48V72V/96V (SKU: BLDC-130-2000W)
 2300W BLDC Motor - 24V/72V/96V (SKU: BLDC-130-2300W)
 2500W BLDC Motor - 48V/72V/96V (SKU: BLDC-180-2500W)
 3000W BLDC Motor - 48V/72V/96V (SKU: BLDC-130-3000W)
 3800W BLDC Motor - 48V/72V/96V (SKU: BLDC-180-3800W)
 5000W BLDC Motor - 48V/72V/96V (SKU: BLDC-180-5000W)
 Fault detection and protection. It can identify faults via LED
twinkling code.
 Battery voltage real-time monitoring. It will stop work when
battery voltage is too high or too low.